
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

14-06-2021
La Segunda
La Segunda
Especiales
El asesinato de Edmundo Pérez Zujovic

17
664,3
$ 1.475.348

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

14-06-2021
La Segunda
La Segunda
Especiales
El asesinato de Edmundo Pérez Zujovic

18
631,4
$ 1.402.392

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

14-06-2021
La Segunda
La Segunda
Especiales
El asesinato de Edmundo Pérez Zujovic

19
583,4
$ 1.295.737

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


